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Lesson 7: Squdre Roots
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Square a Number

What docs f mean to squarc a number? What is 8 sqoared? |\ (40| iy '\95) self”

Can we square a negative number? thnL about -5 squared?
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t Squared is often written i

: with a little 2 called an :

i exponent: 32

J(SL (-2} = (3)(-3)=9
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Words

Exponent

Multiplication

1 squared

R
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Z squared

2

Vw2

2

5.8

p 3 squared
’ 4 squared

S squared

6 squared

7 squared

8 squared

9 squared

10 squared

11 squared

12 sq uared
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Square Roof

The opposite of squaring a humber is taking the square root of the number.
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Modified. Square Root Worksheet EVENS
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